www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541
SMD COB TAPE LIGHT
24V DC Spec Grade COB seamless tape light
PROJECT:
TYPE:
LOCATION:
CATALOG NUMBER:
SMD COB Tape Light features uniform illumination without the need

www.AmericanLighting.com Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180 ©2025 American Lighting Inc. REV.2541
TRULUX / COB SERIES
SPTL-SCOB SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
SPTL-SCOB-UWW-16 24V DC 2700K 16.4 ft 670Lm / ft 5.85W / ft IP54 90+ 1.31” 16.4 ft
SPTL-SCOB-WW-16 24V DC 3000K 16.4 ft 700Lm / ft 5.85W / ft IP54 90+ 1.31” 16.4 ft
SPTL-SCOB-NW-16 24V DC 3500K 16.4 ft 720Lm / ft 5.85W / ft IP54 90+ 1.31” 16.4 ft
SPTL-SCOB-WH-16 24V DC 4000K 16.4 ft 730Lm / ft 5.85W / ft IP54 90+ 1.31” 16.4 ft
SPTL-SCOB-CW-16 24V DC 5000K 16.4 ft 730Lm / ft 5.85W / ft IP54 90+ 1.31” 16.4 ft
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS
ADPT-DRJ-30-24 Adaptive Series 30W 30W / 3W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 6.49”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H
ADPT-DRJ-60-24 Adaptive Series 60W 60W / 6W 100-277V AC 24V Yes* 7.4”L x 3.6”W x 1.02”H